
Coaches:

Jenna Behling, Head Coach Mexico
(G) JV Softball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 10, 2023 Mon Regular
Season @ Solvay 4:30

PM Hazard Street-Softball

Departure Point:
Mexico High
School
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

Apr 14, 2023 Fri Regular
Season Homer 4:30

PM
5:30
PM

Mexico MS Field #3-
Softball Field L

Apr 17, 2023 Mon Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:55
PM Mexico HS-Gymnasium

Apr 19, 2023 Wed Regular
Season Fabius-Pompey 4:30

PM
5:30
PM

Mexico MS Field #3-
Softball Field L

Apr 26, 2023 Wed Regular
Season @ Westhill 5:00

PM
6:00
PM

Westhill JV Softball
Field

Departure Point:
Mexico High
School
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

Apr 28, 2023 Fri Regular
Season

LaFayette
((OCS/LAF))

4:30
PM

5:30
PM

Mexico MS Field #3-
Softball Field L

May 2, 2023 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:55
PM Mexico HS-Gymnasium

May 4, 2023 Thu Regular
Season

@ Cato-Meridian (JV
Blue Devils Softball)

4:30
PM

5:30
PM

Cato-Meridian Softball
Field

Departure Point:
Mexico High
School
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

L

May 8, 2023 Mon Regular
Season Chittenango 4:30

PM
5:30
PM

Mexico MS Field #3-
Softball Field L

May 9, 2023 Tue Regular
Season @ Phoenix 4:30

PM
6:00
PM JCB JV Softball Field L

May 10, 2023 Wed Regular
Season

@ Institute of
Technology,
Syracuse (West)

4:30
PM

Corcoran Softball Field
Reinmann Ave
Entrance

Departure Point:
Mexico High
School
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

May 12, 2023 Fri Regular
Season @ Bishop Ludden 4:30

PM Bishop Ludden H S

Departure Point:
Mexico High
School
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

L

May 17, 2023 Wed Regular
Season Solvay 4:30

PM
5:30
PM

Mexico MS Field #3-
Softball Field L

CANCELLED May
22, 2023 Mon Regular

Season Phoenix 4:30
PM

Mexico MS Field #3-
Softball Field L

May 24, 2023 Wed Regular
Season @ Marcellus 5:00

PM
Marcellus HS Softball
Field

Departure Point:
Mexico High
School
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

May 25, 2023 Thu Regular
Season @ Fabius-Pompey 4:30

PM
7:00
PM Fabius-Pompey H S

Departure Point:
Mexico High
School
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

L
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